Permit #

A.P.N.

Owner Information

Site Address

Work Description

Valuation

Bldg

Plumb

Elect

Mech

Seismic

1306-043

021-220-036

CAMPOS,

RAYMUNDO JR

577 SPRING LN

CONVERTING 2 CAR
GARAGE AND
LEAVING A1 CAR
GARAGE

27,580.00

379.00

0.00

22.50

22.00

2.76

1403-021

021-350-002

BURNES, BRIAN

700 N LEMOORE AVE

TENANT
IMPROVEMENT FOR
THE OLD GRANARY
BAR INCLUDING
DRYWALL, MISC
FRAMING,
ELECTRICAL AND
PAINT, STUCCO.

7,300.00

330.00

167.00

37.65

0.00

1.53

1404-001

023-390-030

TURNER, WILLIAM A
& TERESA L H/W

554 MALLARD AVE

PATIO COVER WITH 4"
SLAB

3,144.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

1404-002

021-720-008

HANSEN, BENJAMIN
B & KRISTIN C H/W

892 APPLE AVE

SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT
SYSTEM, 34 PANELS

34,000.00

125.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

3.40

1404-020

020-152-011

PRINCESSA

PROPERTIES, INC

446 W BUSH ST

REMODEL AND
UPGRADE CHANGING
FLOOR PLAN AND
LAYOUT OF
BATHROOM

9,000.00

150.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.90

1404-074

021-830-019

WATHEN CASTANOS
LEMOORE 872 LP

1026 LEGEND PL

SFR, SINGLE STORY,
2,160 SQ, ELEV. C, NO
OPTIONS

164,298.00

1,220.00

153.00

90.60

30.00

16.43

1404-076

021-830-040

WATHEN-CASTANOS

1038 GENEVA DR

SFR, SINGLE STORY, 2-
CAR GARAGE, 1,470 SQ
FT, ELEV. B, 2-CAR, NO
OPTIONS

111,050.96

955.00

111.00

66.45

25.00

11.11

1404-077

021-083-065

WATHEN-CASTANOS

1049 HEIRLOOM WAY

SFR, SINGLE STORY,
2,160 SQ, ELEV. A, 2ND
PATIO COVER OPTION

166,823.00

1,230.00

153.00

90.60

30.00

16.68

1404-078

021-830-059

WATHEN-CASTANOS

1063 GENEVA DR

SFR, SINGLE STORY, 2
CAR GARAGE, 1,711
SQ, ELEV. B, WITH
BAY WINDOW AT
DINING

128,912.86

1,040.00

111.00

74.89

30.00

12.89

1405-001

021-830-039

WATHEN-CASTANOS

1034 GENEVA DR

SFR, SINGLE STORY, 3
CAR GARAGE, 2,360
SQ, ELEV.

181,806.28

1,305.00

153.00

98.72

30.00

18.18




Permit# |[A.P.N. Owner Information Site Address Work Description Valuation [Bldg Plumb Elect Mech |Seismic
1405-002 |021-830-044 |WATHEN-CASTANOS (1054 GENEVA DR SFR, SINGLE STORY, 2 | 131,152.86] 1,055.00 111.00 75.45]  30.00 13.12
CAR GARAGE, 1,727
SQ, ELEV. C, WITH
BAY WINDOW AT
DINING & MASTER
BEDROOM, PATIO
COVER
1405-003 |021-400-028 |YOUNG, PHILIPJS & |124 W HAZELWOOD [SERVICE PANEL 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.50 0.00 0.00
ROSALINA S H/W DR CHANGEOUT TO 200
AMP
1405-005 |023-020-006 |HAMMOND, JAMES |750 E D ST SIGN PERMIT FOR 1,426.41 49.50 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.50
HAMMONDS SWIM
SCHOOL
1405-006 |021-300-009 [LEMOORE CAPITAL |[1114 N LEMOORE AVE(SIGN FOR BOOST 1,210.00 44.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.50
LP MOBILE
1405-008 |023-580-003 |BUHL, CHARLES S & (749 CRESCENT CT CONDENSER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 64.00 0.00
MARNIE T H/W CHANGEOUT
1405-009 |023-390-029 géAo/?BAJAL, CARLOS |544 MALLARD AVE SWIMMING POOL 21,850.00 235.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.19
1405-010 |021-090-015 [RANSOM, WILLIAM B |1430 PINE DR HVAC CHANGEOUT, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 64.00 0.00
& GLORIAD H/W 14 SEER, 3.5 TON
1405-011 |021-830-027 |WATHEN CASTANOS |888 LEGEND DR SFR, SINGLE STORY, 3 | 177,728.78| 1,285.00 153.00 97.60( 30.00 17.77
LEMOORE 872 LP CAR GARAGE, 2,360
SQ, ELEV. A
1405-012 |021-830-031 |WATHEN CASTANOS (896 LEGEND DR SFR, SINGLE STORY, 2-[ 112,013.46 960.00 111.00 66.45( 25.00 11.20
LEMOORE 872 LP CAR GARAGE, 1,470 SQ
FT,ELEV. A
1405-013 |021-830-030 |WATHEN CASTANOS (894 LEGEND DR SFR, SINGLE STORY, 165,493.00f 1,225.00 153.00 91.16]/ 30.00 16.55
LEMOORE 872 LP 2,160 SQ, ELEV. B
1405-014 |021-830-032 |WATHEN CASTANOS |906 LEGEND DR SFR, SINGLE STORY, 2-| 111,050.96 955.00 111.00 66.45( 25.00 11.11
LEMOORE 872 LP CAR GARAGE, 1,470 SQ
FT,ELEV.C
1405-015 |021-830-033 |WATHEN CASTANOS (910 LEGEND DR SFR, SINGLE STORY, 2-[ 114,253.46 970.00 111.00 67.57( 30.00 11.43
LEMOORE 872 LP CAR GARAGE, 1,502 SQ
FT,ELEV.B
1405-017 ]021-830-017 [WATHEN CASTANOS [996 LEGEND PL SFR, SINGLE STORY, 2 | 144,700.40 1,120.00 111.00 82.13 30.00 14.47

LEMOORE 872 LP

CAR GARAGE, 1,918
SQ, ELEV. B, PATIO
COVER




Permit# |[A.P.N. Owner Information Site Address Work Description Valuation [Bldg Plumb Elect Mech |Seismic
1405-019 |021-800-054 |WOODSIDE 06N LP  [1007 REVERE WAY  |SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 0.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.50
SYSTEM
1405-020 |021-180-081 [SWANGIN, LYNN C & |914 ELDERWOOD LN [TEAR OFF, RESHEET, 7,000.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70
KATHRYN A H/W 30 YR COMP
1405-021 |021-380-005 [SAVE MART 105 W HANFORD- SIGNS FOR 3,500.00 88.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.74
SUPERMARKETS ARMONA RD SAVEMART (1) SIGN
1405-022 |021-720-003 |ZIGLER, DAVID W & |893 APPLE AVE SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 12,000.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1.20
CHRISTINA L H/W ON COMP, 12 PANELS
1405-023 |023-380-046 |[MOORE,JOANNET |541S19TH AVE TEAR OFF, RESHEET, 7,000.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70
30 YR COMP
1405-024 |023-280-065 |TUCKER, WAYMON W|[929 CHERRY LN TEAR OFF, RESHEET, 7,600.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.76
30 YEAR DIMENSION
1405-025 |023-600-048 |BUCKLEY, ANDREW J[1462 NATIONAL DR [SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 21,415.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 2.14
& TAYLOR SYSTEM
1405-026 |021-510-022 [HUNT, EDWARD & 505 GREENBRIAR CT [SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 24,200.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 2.42
MARY H/W SYSTEM,
1405-028 [021-390-008 |SURFACE, DANIEL E [147 W BURLWOOD LN|ELECTRICAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.50 0.00 0.00
SERVICEPANEL
CHANGEOUT TO 200
AMP
1405-029 |021-830-048 |WATHEN-CASTANOS [1070 GENEVA DR SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 4,420.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.50
8 PANELS
1405-030 |021-830-058 |WATHEN-CASTANOS [1067 GENEVA DR SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 4,420.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.50
SYSTEM
1405-031 |021-830-046 |WATHEN-CASTANOS [1043 GENEVA DR SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 4,420.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.50
SYSTEM
1405-032 |021-830-025 |WATHEN CASTANOS (884 LEGEND DR SOLAR ROOF MOUNT 4,420.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.50
LEMOORE 872 LP SYSTEM
1405-033 |021-830-024 |WATHEN CASTANOS (882 LEGEND DR SOLAR ROOF MOUNT 4,420.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.50
LEMOORE 872 LP SYSTEM
1405-034 ]021-430-067 [PARMER, JESSIE L 404 W DEODAR DR A/C CHANGEOUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00
1405-035 |021-130-016 |CAMPBELL, JEFFREY (863 Monaco DR WATER HEATER 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A CHANGEOUT
1405-036 |021-300-006 |SECOND TEXLAND (1110 N LEMOORE AVE|(2) HVAC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PROPERTIES CORP CHANGEOUTS FOR 7-
11, 6 TON, 12 SEER
1405-037 [021-830-055 |WATHEN-CASTANOS [1081 GENEVA CT SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 6,630.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.66
1405-038 |023-600-006 |AVILES, IRENE C 260 SEMINOLE WAY |SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 20,288.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 2.03

SYSTEM




Permit# |[A.P.N. Owner Information Site Address Work Description Valuation [Bldg Plumb Elect Mech |Seismic
1405-039 |021-830-041 |WATHEN-CASTANOS (1047 GENEVA DR SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 4,420.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.50
SYSTEM
1405-040 |021-180-027 |TREVINO, CELIAO & [1362 PALM CT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 64.00 0.00
ROBERT V W/H HVAC CHANGEOUT
1405-043 |021-220-011 E(;JINST&,/\ZOBERT E & |651 E BURLWOOD LN SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 31,000.00 125.00 0.00 33.50 0.00 3.10
1405-044 |023-180-002 |OLAES, ANTONIO S & (567 WARREN DR SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 24,000.00 125.00 0.00 33.50 0.00 2.40
LEDINIAB H/W
1405-045 |021-220-011 |KUNTZ, ROBERT E & (651 E BURLWOOD LN |SOLAR ROOF MOUNT 31,000.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 3.10
LOIS H/W SYSTEM
1405-048 |023-230-008 |HOGGARD, JERRY D [990 LINDA LN TEAR OFF, RESHEET, 5,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.54
& JANICE L H/W 30 YR COMP
1405-049 |021-810-020 |REITH FAMILY REV (737 ARLINGTONPL |FREESTANDING 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60
LIVING TRUST PATIO
1405-051 |021-600-017 |PADILLA, ROSALBA |663 SHEFFIELD CT SWIMMING POOL 24,500.00 235.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.45
1405-054 ]023-360-076 [BATTAGLIA, FRANK [1753 MORRO LN 40,000.00 235.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00
C & DORITE H/W SWIMMING POOL
1405-055 |021-090-028 [VIGIL, RAYMOND A &|925 ROSEWOOD LN  [SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT,| 12,000.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1.20
PAMLA J H/W SYSTEM
1405-056 |020-191-033 |NGUYEN, JENNIFER &(239 S HAMLET ST (1) PATIO (47X11)IN 1,000.00 340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50
PHU W/H REAR YARD AND (1)
PATIO (11X20) IN
REAR YARD
1405-057 |023-130-045 |DAULTON, JOHN W & (419 CHAMPION ST 36,500.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.50
RONNETTE D H/W SOLAR
50%
1405-059 |021-810-020 |REITH FAMILY REV [737 ARLINGTONPL |BBQ COUNTER TOP 2,000.00 63.25 27.00 21.75 0.00 0.50
LIVING TRUST WITH ELECTRICAL
1405-060 |021-470-037 |TOMBERLIN. COLLIN [1068 HANOVER AVE |SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT 26,000.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 2.60
& MAIA SYSTEM, 26 PANELS
1405-063 |020-133-033 |GARCIA, MANUEL A |102 GRAND AVE STUCCO ON WHOLE 4,000.00 88.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50
& LEONIDES A DE HOUSE
H/W
1405-064 |020-074-014 |SILVA, RYAN A & 642 B ST TEAR OFF, RESHEET, 4,200.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50
BONELL H/W 30 YR COMP
1405-065 [023-360-050 |GARCIA, ANGELINA [1685 BIG SUR DR SWIMMING POOL 32,000.00 235.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20
1405-067 |021-790-063 |CITY OF LEMOORE [OUTLOT A, PUBLIC |BLOCK WALL 28,000.00 379.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.88

PARK, LIBERTY 821
PH 1

COMPLETION FOR
LIBERTY PARK




Permit# |[A.P.N. Owner Information Site Address Work Description Valuation [Bldg Plumb Elect Mech |Seismic
1405-069 |021-150-060 g:(,;\/fTRO, IRENE H 875 AZALEA LN REPLACE WATER 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LINE FROM LAUNDRY
ROOM TO FRONT
MAIN WATER SUPPLY
1405-070 |020-053-007 [LEMOORE DISTRICT |212W D ST TEAR OFF, RESHEET, 7,500.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75
CHAMBER OF 30 YR COMP
COMMERCE
1405-071 |021-580-051 |EDWARDS, CHARLES (840 AVALON DR EXTEND LOFT FLOOR 9,000.00 150.50 0.00 26.25( 22.00 0.90
L & NORAV H/W TO SOUTH WALL
AREA TO INCLUDE 304
SQ FT OF FLOOR
SPACE.
1405-072 |021-360-055 [HUTTON, CALVIN L &|785 WILDWOOD DR SERVICE PANEL 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.50 0.00 0.00
KAREN M H/W CHANGEOUT, 125 AMP
1405-075 |020-203-039 |BROVO, DANIEL & 1365 CYPRESS LN MECHANICAL A/C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 64.00 0.00
ELIZABETH H/W CHANGEOUT, 2 1/2
TON, 13 SEER
1405-076 |021-100-016 |POWELL,JOANVE [950 CINNAMON DR |A/C CHANGEOUT, 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 64.00 0.00
ESTATE TON, 16 SEER
66 2,275,047.43] 19,346.75[ 1,790.00( 1,588.72( 773.00f 231.29




MAY 2014 CITY OF LEMOORE Fiscal Year 2013-14
BUILDING INSPECTION PERMITS REPORT
PERMITS ISSUED VALUATION

Description Current Month  Current Year to Date Current Month Year to Date
Res. Single Family - New 12 80 $ 1,709,284.02 $ 13,076,146.02
Res. Condo./PUD - New 0 0 $ - $ -
Res. Multi-Family - New 0 1 $ - $ 7,256,735.00
Apartment - New 0 0 $ - $ -
Commercial / Industrial - New 0 0 $ - $ 1,725,000.00
Alterations - Residential 44 381 $ 426,477.00 $ 4,071,167.31
Alterations - Commercial / Industrial 6 45 $ 20,936.41 $ 884,888.41
Swimming Pool 4 19 $ 118,350.00 $ 573,625.00
Bldg. Moved or Demolished 0 1 $ - $ -

TOTALS 66 527 $ 2,275,047.43 $  27,587,561.74

DWELLING UNITS
Location of
Multi-Family

Description Current Month Current Year to Date Units Last Year to Date
Single Family 12 80 84
Condo/PUD 0 0 0
Multi-Family 88 88 UNITS AT 341 N 19 1/2 AVE 0
Apartments 0 0 0

TOTALS 12 168 84
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